

^

R.P(C)No. 1200 OF 2002

CHAMBER MATTER

SECTION PIL

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Review Petition (Civil) No.1200 of 2002@@
CCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCC

In@@
CC

I.A. Nos. 22, 36 and 129@@
CCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCC

In@@
CC

W.P(Civil)No.4677 of 1985@@
CCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCC

SIEL FOODS & FERTILISERS INDUSTRIES

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With appln(s). for c/delay)
(With office report)

Date : 17/12/2002 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.N. KHARE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SYED SHAH MOHAMMED QUADRI

By Circulation

UPON perusing the papers, the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J
List in the second week of January, 2003 after
re-opening.
.SP1

(Alka Dudeja)
Court Master

(S. Krishnan)
Court Master

.PA

IN THE SUPREME COURT OF INDIA

CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

Review Petition (Civil) No.1200 of 2002@@
CCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCC

In@@

CC

I.A. Nos. 22, 36 and 129@@

CCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCC

In@@

CC

W.P(Civil)No.4677 of 1985@@

CCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCC

SIEL FOODS & FERTILISERS INDUSTRIES

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent (s)

O R D E R@@

CCCCCCCC

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J

.SP2

.SP1

.....J

(V.N. KHARE)

.....J

(SYED SHAH MOHAMMED QUADRI)

New Delhi,
December 17, 2002.