

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Review Petition(Civil) No.1200/2002 in  
I.A. Nos. 22, 36 and 129 in W.P(Civil)No.4677/1985

SIEL FOODS & FERTILISERS INDUSTRIES

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent (s)

( With Appln(s). for c/delay )  
( With Office Report )

Date : 14/01/2003 This Petition was listed in Chambers today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SYED SHAH MOHAMMED QUADRI

By Circulation

UPON perusing the papers, the Court made the following  
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J.R

Issue notice on the application for condonation  
of delay.

(D.P. WALIA)  
Court Master

(S. KRISHNAN)  
Court Master