

PIL

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CONTEMPT PETITION (C) NO.22/2005 In I.A.No.22 In W.P(C) 4677/1985

L.P.MANGLA

Petitioner

(s)

VERSUS

MADHUKAR GUPTA, VC D.D.A AND ORS.

Respondent

(s)

Date: 09/02/2005 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N. SANTOSH HEGDE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.P. SINGH

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. O.P.Saxena, Adv.

Mr. Naresh Kumar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List on allotted date.

(SUKHBIR PAUL KAUR)

COURT MASTER

(PREM PRAKASH)

COURT MASTER